Description
The Forbes Marshall Pilot Operated Pressure Reducing Valve,
FMPRV41 is a SG iron pressure reducing valve (pilot operated)
suitable for steam or compressed air.
Sizes and End Connections
DN 15, 20, 25, 40 and 50
Screwed: BSPT / NPT / BSP for DN 15, 20, 25, 40 and 50
Flanged: BS 10 table “F/H”, PN10, PN 16, Class 150, Class 125

g
Compressed Air Capacity Chart
How to Order
1 no. Forbes Marshall Pilot Operated Pressure Reducing Valve,
DN 40 FMPRV41 having a 0.2-17 bar g spring and flanged BS10
table “F/H” connections.
How to Use the Chart
Capacities are given in cubic decimeters of free air per second
3(dm /s). The use of the capacity chart can be best explained by
an example.
3Required, a valve to pass 100dm /s of free air reducing from 12
bar g to 8 bar g.
Find the point at which the curved 12 bar g upstream pressure
line crosses the horizontal 8 bar g downstream pressure line. A
perpendicular dropped from this point shows that, a DN15 valve
3will pass approximately 120 dm /s under these conditions and is
the correct valve size to choose.
SIZE    DN 15LC      DN15      DN20       DN25      DN40    DN50
   KV          1 2.8           5.5           8.1          17          28
For conversion Cv (UK)=Kv x 0.963
          Cv (US)=Kv x 1.156
Installation note
The pilot operated pressure reducing valve should be installed in
a horizontal pipeline, protected by a strainer and a separator, with
the direction of flow as indicated by the arrow on the valve body.
Spare Parts
For spares refer user manual.
Safety Information, Installation and Maintenance
For full details see the user manual supplied with the product.
KV Values
The Kv values are full capacities and should be used for safety
valve sizing purpose only.
FMPRV41 Air Version
95
Upstream pressure bar g
D
o
w
n
st
re
a
m
 p
re
ss
u
re
 b
a
r
g
17
17
435
660
2500
DOC# FMSS/0824TIS-FMPRV41/R6
A: Forbes Marshall Pvt. Ltd.
Forbes Marshall Arca
Codel International
Krohne Marshall
Forbes Vyncke
Forbes Marshall Steam Systems
Opp. 106th Milestone, CTS 2220,
Mumbai-Pune Road, Kasarwadi,
Pune MH 411034 INDIA
P: +91(0)20-68138555
F: +91(0)20-68138402
E: ccmidc@forbesmarshall.com
Forbes Marshall International Pte. Ltd.
16A, Tuas Avenue 1,